Transferee's name, address, and ZIP + 4 Relationship of transferor to transferee

(a) No.
from
Part I

(b) Purpose of gift (c) Use of gift (d) Description of how gift is held

(e) Transfer of gift

Transferee's name, address, and ZIP + 4 Relationship of transferor to transferee

Schedule B (Form 990) (2021) Page

Name of organization

| $

Use duplicate copies of Part III if additional space is needed.

4

Part III
NOBLE RESEARCH INSTITUTE, LLC 73‐0606209

17
 12151109 153424 0164724‐00063   2021.05000 NOBLE RESEARCH INSTITUTE, 01647241

}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}   }}}}}}}}}}
NOBLE RESEARCH INSTITUTE, LLC   73‐0606209

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
STATEMENT 1FORM 990‐PF   OTHER INCOME

}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

   (A)   (B)   (C)
   REVENUE   NET INVEST‐   ADJUSTED
DESCRIPTION   PER BOOKS   MENT INCOME   NET INCOME
}}}}}}}}}}}   }}}}}}}}}}}}}} }}}}}}}}}}}} }}}}}}}}}}}}
OTHER K‐1 INCOME 0. 8,476. 8,476.
OTHER PROGRAM REVENUE 2,330,968. 0. 2,330,968.
EXTERNAL CORE SERVICES 112,851. 0. 112,851.
CATTLE, PECAN, AND OTHER FARM SALES 1,616,038. 0. 1,616,038.
OVERHEAD RECOVERY ‐ SRNF 71,909. 0. 71,909.
ROYALTY/LEASEHOLD INCOME 239,667. 239,667. 239,667.
LOSS ON SALE OF FIXED ASSETS ‐657,828. 0. ‐657,828.

}}}}}}}}}}}}}} }}}}}}}}}}}} }}}}}}}}}}}}
TOTAL TO FORM 990‐PF, PART I, LINE 11 3,713,605. 248,143. 3,722,081.
   ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~~

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
STATEMENT 2FORM 990‐PF   LEGAL FEES

}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

   (A)   (B)   (C)   (D)
   EXPENSES   NET INVEST‐   ADJUSTED   CHARITABLE
DESCRIPTION   PER BOOKS  MENT INCOME   NET INCOME   PURPOSES